SGV UNITED

LD

Games for SGV United (Dark Green/Green &amp; White), MEN OVER 40

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date

01/09/
13

01/16/
13
01/24/
13
01/31/
13
02/06/
13
02/14/

13

02/21/
13

02/27/
13

03/07/
13

03/13/
13

Time

8:45 PM PST

8:55 PM PST

8:50 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:50 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:50 PM PST

8:50 PM PST

8:50 PM PST

8:50 PM PDT

Away Team

Man Down

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

Winterfell FC

Pasadena United
(White/Green)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

FC La Canada

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

Home Team

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

Pasadena United
(White/Green)

Winterfell FC

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

FC La Canada

Vipers (black)

Man Down

SGV United (Dark
Green/Green &amp;
White)

Pasadena United
(White/Green)

Hom Resul
e t
Scor
e
4 Win
2 Win
6 Loss
1 Tie
2 Loss
Unsco
red
3 Loss
3 Loss
2 Win
4 Loss

9 TeamPages



